GOVIEX URANIUM INC

GOVIEX URANIUM INC
ISIN: CA3837981057  WKN: -

Overview
2024/07/04 17:45:07 5y
Price
0.05 CAD fi
Difference © -54.55% (-0.06) 0.30 .'I I'. [
f | [ I I|
General attributes ~ I,-'I II |I I',
ISIN CA3837981057 025 [ N3
Symbol GXU I VIR
Exchange London Stock Exchange 0.30 I.' \ '|I
Currency CAD | |I
Sector Other . e f V.
Security type Stock 0.15 |\ ."I \"-.\ fg I".I ."M; I"'. . III I'ﬂ"-f. I|
Market cap (m) 30 EUR '-.*"J \"\_.r/ f \—"““’\_n' I'.
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX '|
0.10 'I
Market data I'.
Bid (Bid size) - 005 \
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.05 CAD 2020 2022 2024
High 0.05 CAD
Low 0.05 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.11 CAD gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 0.05 CAD
Volume (pcs) 259,604
Trading volume 12,980.20 Recent research
Number of trades 1 on sector
Last size 259,604 Date Headline Download
2024/08/30 B Equity Weekly L
Futures and Options 2024/08/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures - 2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &
Related Options - 2024/08/16 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3837981057&ID_NOTATION=208370338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d78f2e1974389fae553c444496bfb83f780dd25b880b3f1662bd2d2cbb84c81&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=661e1d5816cf390cd&time=1725489920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6025b081db929abc92a96759415298a014df504d3558532a2fa2531dca0aad86&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f25821d856d7b0f68&time=1725489920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d72d1a966eab412e0f4c80264f9cf0f91ef1d1d1a244afc91fd3db9cb283b74&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eabef6a7adf3192e2&time=1725489920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afb10b1a88ca977ababfa3b5c2896f8fc85d8541c977bbaa7b49dc616e5f18f4&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa4a61fcf75e15470&time=1725489920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33807d417b21b0937f9634bbc4379d41ebad05b532e71377eb1ac261ab514d20&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f03024cef0b7ef2a&time=1725489920&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/04 17:45:07

Price
0.05 CAD

Difference

o

-54.55% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CA3837981057
Symbol GXU
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 1.45
Volatility -
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1y

0.84

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.05 CAD
0.05 CAD
0.05 CAD
0.11 CAD
0.05 CAD
259,604
12,980.20
1

259,604
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2020 2022 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CAD (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CAD (1,404

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/07/

Time Price

(mio.)
22:26 0.0352 EUR 0.00
22:00 0.055 CAD 0.00
21:44 0.0316 EUR 0.00
21:55 0.0316 EUR 0.00

17:45 0.05CAD  0.01

Trading volume

0.08 CAD (19,133
0.13 CAD (22,321
0.11 CAD (2024/05/21
0.05 CAD (2024/07/04
0.17 CAD (2023/09/25
0.05 CAD (2024/07/04

—_— = = — — — = ~—

Number of
trades

4

29

13

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208370338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770263

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:00 0.0268 EUR 0.00

20:16 0.0405 USD 0.00

08:11 0.032EUR 0.00

20:22 0.0354 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162034760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163008356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163008356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365041876
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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&9

Contact Details
GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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